0 Waterloo Region .
Q’) Crime Prevention Council

WRCPC Agenda

October 14, 2016

The Family Centre

65 Hanson Avenue, Kitchener, ON

Room 2015

9:00a.m. to 11:30a.m. (8:30a.m. networking)

Chair: Chris Cowie

No.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Item
Welcome

Approval of Agenda
Declaration of Conflict of Interest
Approval of Consent Agenda — Smart Updates

Nominating Committee Requests — for approval

Budget 2017 — for approval
Overdose Crisis in Ontario (Michael Parkinson) — for information

Retreat follow-up — (David Siladi) - for discussion

Charter for Inclusive Communities — (Sarah Shafiq) for
endorsement

Community Wellness Forum October 13, 2016 — for feedback
New Urban Agenda and Habitat 11l — (Chris Sadeler) for information
Other Business

Adjournment

Recorder: M. Allen

Time
10 min

10 min

10 min

10 min

30 min

20 min

15 min

15 min

15 min

Attachment (s)

v

Next Meeting: November 18, 2016 — Haven House,10 Acorn Way, Cambridge, ON
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